Page 1 of 3
Steel Poles Square & Round Straight
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# MAX17087-160 Rev: 03/27/2026
© 2026 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Shown with a drilled top
Shown with tenon top

DESTRUCTIVE LIGHTING POLE VIBRATION. THESE CONDITIONS ARE UNIQUE AND CANNOT BE GUARANTEED
AGAINST, AND ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF A LOCAL SITE ENGINEER.
CATALOG NUMBER
MOUNTING
HEIGHT
(FT.)
SHAFT
SIZE (IN.)
WALL
THICKNESS
WEIGHT
(LBS.) BOLT CIRCLE
EFFECTIVE PROJECT AREA RATING W/1.3 GUST FACTOR (SQ. FT.)
90mph 100mph 120mph 160mph
SQUARE STRAIGHT STEEL
PL-SQ4-20[D/Ex,Tx]11-x 20 4 11 156 8.00”-9.00” 7.3 5.9 4.2 N/A
PL-SQ4-25[D/Ex,Tx]11-x 25 4 11 191 8.00”-9.00” 3.3 2.6 1.8 N/A
PL-SQ5-25[D/Ex,Tx]11-x 25 5 11 225 10.50”-11.50” 6.9 5.6 4 N/A
PL-SQ4-25[D/Ex,Tx]07-x 25 4 7 385 8.00”-9.00” 17.0 13.0 7.0 2.0
PL-SQ5-25[D/Ex,Tx]07-x 25 5 7 400 10.50”-11.50” 28.0 21.0 12.0 9.0
PL-SQ5-30[D/Ex,Tx]11-x       30 5 11 10.50”-11.50” 3.4 2.7 1.9
ROUND STRAIGHT STEEL
PL-RS3-08[D/Ex,Tx]11-x 8 3 11 45 8.00”-9.00” 8.4 6.2 3.7 N/A
PL-RS3-10[D/Ex,Tx]11-x 10 3 11 53 8.00”-9.00” 6.7 5 3 N/A
PL-RS3-12[D/Ex,Tx]11-x 12 3 11 61 8.00”-9.00” 5 3.9 2.1 N/A
PL-RS4-15[D/Ex,Tx]11-x 15 4 11 91 8.00”-9.00” 7.8 6.2 3.5 N/A
PL-RS4-20[D/Ex,Tx]11-x 20 4 11 123 8.00”-9.00” 4.1 3.1 1.7 N/A
PL-RS5-25[D/Ex,Tx]07-x 25 5 7 190 8.00”-9.00” 5 3.7 2 N/A
PL-RS5-30[D/Ex,Tx]11-x 30 5 11 228 8.00”-9.00” 2.8 2 4 N/A
PL-RS5-30[D/Ex,Tx]07-x 30 5 7 355 9.50”-10.50” 6.6 4.8 2.7 N/A
Specifications:
BULLHORN- 2.375” wide x 4” tall Tenon Top
PL-BB218-B PL-BB318-B PL-BB312-B